SF-2200 Block Diagram
DuraClass™ Technology
NAND Interface
• Toggle, ONFI 2
• Up to 166MT/s
• 8 ch / 16 byte lanes
• 3x, 2xnm
• SLC / MLC

256-Pin TFBGA – 14x14mm, 0.80mm pitch, 8 byte lanes
Compliance: RoHS, Halogen-Free, Green
Ordering Information
Part Number: Description: Package: Capacity:* Memory Type:  IOPS sustained***:
SF-2282VB1-SCC Client 6Gb SATA (128 die support) 400-pin TFBGA 12GB - 512GB MLC/SLC** 20,000
SF-2281VB1-SDC Client 6Gb SATA (8 channel) 256-pin TFBGA 12GB - 512GB MLC/SLC** 20,000
SF-2181TB1-SDC Client 3Gb SATA (8 channel) 256-pin TFBGA 12GB - 512GB MLC/SLC** 20,000
SF-2141TB1-SDC Client 3Gb SATA (4 channel) 256-pin TFBGA 12GB - 64GB MLC/SLC 10,000
* 1GB=1 billion bytes
** SLC max capacity = 128GB
*** Random write performance @ 4KB blocks
©2012	LSI	Corporation.		All	rights	reserved.		LSI	and	the	LSI	logo,	SandForce	and	the	SandForce	logo	are	registered	trademarks,	and	DuraWrite,	DuraClass,	RAISE,	SandForce	Driven,	the	SandForce	Driven	logo,